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Acoustic tape PEA-70PL70 mm x 30 m

Brand
Manufacturer
Dimension
Weight

Product Code

EAN

SKU

IBB ID

Product specification

Manufacturer SELENA Unit

Brand tytan professional EAN

Dimension 70mmx30m

TYTAN PROFESSIONAL

70mmx30m

0.30 kg

10022476

5907516904233

000456

9628

pcs

5907516904233
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